
FALL 2020 MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT VIRTUAL OFFICE HOURS 
Professor Michael Bell 

Tuesday 1:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
Thursday 1:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Other times by appointment only 
mbell@njcu.edu 

Dr. Yi-Yu Chen 
Monday 9:45 a.m. – 11:15 a.m./12:40 

p.m. – 1:40 p.m. 
Monday 9:45 a.m. – 11:15 a.m./12:40 

p.m. – 1:40 p.m. 
ychen@njcu.edu  

Dr. John Donnellan, Chair 
Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday 3:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
jdonnellan@njcu.edu 

Dr. Daniel Julius 
Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.  

Wednesday 3:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.  
djulius@njcu.edu 

Dr. John Laski 
Wednesday 5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
jlaski@njcu.edu 

Dr. Lee 
Monday 5:45 p.m. – 6:15 p.m. 

Wednesday 5:45 p.m. – 6:15 p.m.  
Thursday 2:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 

elee3@njcu.edu 
Dr. Melanie McDonald  

Tuesday 3:30 p.m. -5:00 p.m. 
Thursday 2:00 p.m. -5:30 p.m. 

mmcdonald@njcu.edu 

Dr. Amit Mokashi 
Monday 4:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday 11:10 a.m. – 12:45 p.m. 
Thursday 11:10 a.m. – 12:45 p.m. 

amokashi@njcu.edu 

Dr. Sungbeen Park 
Monday 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
Thursday 4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

By appointment only  
spark5@njcu.edu 

Professor Gita Sharma 
Tuesday 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 noon 
Thursday 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 noon 

gsharma@njcu.edu 

Dr. Sujin Song 
Tuesday 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Thursday 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

Ssong1@njcu.edu 

Dr. Joseph Stern 
Monday 2:00 p.m. 4:45 p.m. 

Wednesday 2:00 p.m. – 4:45 p.m. 
jstern@njcu.edu 

 

Dr. David Weiss 
Tuesday 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
Thursday 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

By apt. only 
dweiss@njcu.edu 

 

 

Please Note:  Advisement sessions will be held via zoom by most of 
the Management Department Professors. 


